
CRUSH ON COLOR
All solid cardstock and coordinating ink pads are 20% off this month! 

Stock up and save.
 

  

SEPTEMBER 1-30, 2018
sku # product name retail 

price
crush on  

color price
catalog 
page #

CS-0001 Beach Breeze 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock  $6.95  $5.56 267

CS-0003 Black Licorice 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock   $6.95    $5.56 267

CS-0004 Blue Lagoon 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock   $6.95  $5.56  267

CS-0006 Buttercream 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock  $6.95  $5.56 266

CS-0007 Candy Apple 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock  $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0008 Cocoa Powder 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock  $6.95   $5.56 266

CS-0011 Fresh Forest 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95  $5.56 266

CS-0012 Grape Fusion 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95   $5.56 267
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CS-0013 Hazelnut Blend 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0015 Huckleberry Fusion 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56  267

CS-0016 Kiwi Slice 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95  $5.56   267

CS-0017 Lavender Fusion 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95  $5.56  266

CS-0018 Lemon Drop 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0019 Lemongrass 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0020 Limeade Splash 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0023 Oatmeal Cookie 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0024 Orange Creamsicle 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0026 Pineapple Smoothie 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0027 Pomegranate Splash 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0028 Pretty Amethyst 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0029 Pretty Pansy 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0031 Rock Candy 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0033 Summer Days 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0034 Sweet Berry 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0036 Tangerine Fusion 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0039 Watermelon Fusion 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0040 Whip Cream 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0042 Whip Cream 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0043 Rock Candy 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0044 Black Licorice 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0045 Hazelnut Blend 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0048 Limeade Splash 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0049 Kiwi Slice 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0051 Beach Breeze 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0053 Lavender Fusion 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0054 Grape Fusion 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0056 Pretty Amethyst 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0057 Pretty Pansy 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0060 Pineapple Smoothie 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0061 Lemongrass 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0062 Lemon Drop 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0063 Summer Days 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267
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CS-0064 Orange Creamsicle 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0066 Tangerine Fusion 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0070 Watermelon Fusion 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95  $4.76  267

CS-0071 Sweet Berry 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95  $4.76  267

CS-0073 Candy Apple 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95  $4.76  267

CS-0075 Pomegranate Splash 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95  $4.76 266

CS-0077 Blue Lagoon 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95  $4.76 267

CS-0078 Oatmeal Cookie 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95  $4.76 266

CS-0079 Fresh Forest 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0080 Cocoa Powder 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0081 Denim Days 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0082 Denim Days 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0083 Buttercream 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0084 Huckleberry Fusion 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0087 Banana Cream 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0088 Beach Ball 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0089 Citrus Cooler 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0090 Cranberry Bliss 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0091 Dark Roast 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0092 Pool Play 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0093 Rich Coral 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0094 River Stone 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0095 Sweet Pear 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0096 Deep Lilac 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0097 Raspberry Berry 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0098 Pumpkin Bread 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 267

CS-0099 Bubble Gum 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0100 Banana Cream 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0101 Beach Ball 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0102 Citrus Cooler 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0103 Cranberry Bliss 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0104 Dark Roast 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0105 Pool Play 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0106 Rich Coral 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267
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CS-0107 River Stone 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0108 Sweet Pear 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0109 Deep Lilac 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0110 Raspberry Berry 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0111 Pumpkin Bread 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 267

CS-0112 Bubble Gum 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0113 Green Olive 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0114 Catalina Splash 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0115 Green Olive 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0116 Catalina Splash 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0117 Cool Pool 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 266

CS-0118 Cool Pool 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 266

CS-0122 Cosmic Grape 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0123 Electric Lime 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0124 Orange Rave 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0125 Outrageous Pink 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0126 Sour Lemon 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0127 Turbo Teal 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0128 Cosmic Grape 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0129 Electric Lime 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0130 Orange Rave 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0131 Outrageous Pink 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0132 Sour Lemon 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0133 Turbo Teal 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0142 Rustic Rose 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0143 Fresh Sage 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0144 Peaches and Cream 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0145 Chambray Shirt 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0146 Haystack 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0147 Tin Pail 8 1/2 x 11 Cardstock $6.95 $5.56 268

CS-0148 Rustic Rose 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0149 Fresh Sage 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $5.56 268

CS-0150 Peaches and Cream 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $5.56 268

CS-0151 Chambray Shirt 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $5.56 268
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CS-0152 Haystack 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

CS-0153 Tin Pail 12 x 12 Cardstock $5.95 $4.76 268

IP-0002 Blue Lagoon Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0005 Tangerine Fusion Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0006 Grape Fusion Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0008 Pomegranate Splash Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0009 Whip Cream Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0010 Denim Days Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0011 Oatmeal Cookie Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0012 Hazelnut Blend Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0013 Fresh Forest Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0014 Pineapple Smoothie Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0015 Orange Creamsicle Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0016 Cocoa Powder Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0017 Candy Apple Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0018 Pretty Amethyst Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0019 Limeade Splash Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0022 Lemongrass Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0024 Kiwi Slice Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0026 Pretty Pansy Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0027 Watermelon Fusion Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0028 Rock Candy Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0029 Sweet Berry Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0031 Buttercream Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0035 Huckleberry Fusion Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0036 Lavender Fusion Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0041 Black Licorice Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0042 Summer Days Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0043 Lemon Drop Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0044 Beach Breeze Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0046 Banana Cream Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0047 Beach Ball Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0048 Citrus Cooler Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0049 Cranberry Bliss Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267
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IP-0050 Dark Roast Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0051 Pool Play Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0052 Rich Coral Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0053 River Stone Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0054 Sweet Pear Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0055 Deep Lilac Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0056 Raspberry Berry Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0057 Pumpkin Bread Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 267

IP-0058 Bubble Gum Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0072 Green Olive Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0073 Catalina Splash Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0074 Cool Pool Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 266

IP-0111 Cosmic Grape Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0112 Electric Lime Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0113 Orange Rave Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0114 Outrageous Pink Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0115 Sour Lemon Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0116 Turbo Teal Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0149 Peaches and Cream Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0150 Fresh Sage Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0151 Rustic Rose Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0152 Tin Pail Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0153 Chambray Shirt Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268

IP-0154 Haystack Ink Pad $7.95 $6.36 268
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